
45

19

19

9

29 

16 17

8

25

1

5
13

11

6
72

25

13
15

3

27

23

28

7 14
20

21

30
4

1 1 Set Screw 6-32 x 1⁄4" (6 mm) Round Head (Includes 1 ea #1, #5, #13) Satin Chrome 200013-26D-01 $10.00
2 1 Combination Chamber (201428-000-01) (Includes 1 ea #2, #6, #7) 74459-000-01 $81.00
3 1 Cam Assembly (Includes 1 ea  #3, #15, #23, #27; 2 ea #28) 64771-000-01 $16.00
4 1 1⁄2" Visi Guard Satin Chrome 200002-26D-01 $10.00
5 1 Turn Knob (Includes 1 ea #1, #5, #13) Satin Chrome 200013-26D-01 $10.00
6 1 Stop Arm (Includes 1 ea #2, #6, #7) 74459-000-01 $81.00
7 1 Sleeve Control Shaft (Includes 1 ea #2, #6, #7) 74459-000-01 $81.00
8 5 Pushbuttons (10 pack) 200024-109-10 $11.00
9 1 Retainer Clip (10 pack) 200057-000-10 $8.00
10 1 Control Lock (DF-59) (Not Shown in Exploded View) Satin Chrome 200080-26D-01 $14.00
11 1 Front Casting (Plated) Satin Chrome 200200-26D-01 $80.00
12 1 Rear Cover Assembly (Not Shown in Exploded View) 200201-000-01 $25.00
13 2 Control Shaft Bushing (Includes 1 ea #1, #5, #13) 200013-000-01 $10.00
14 1 Chamber Mounting Post 200205-000-01 $6.00
15 1 Activating Arm Assembly Kit (Includes 1 ea  #3, #15, #23, #27; 2 ea #28) 64771-000-01 $16.00
16 1 Switch Bracket 200209-000-01 $6.00
17 1 Time Switch (pneumatic) (For model 2001) 200210-000-01 $117.00
18 1 Switch Normally Open Momentary Contact (For model 2000) 200212-000-01 $29.00

(Not Shown in Exploded View)
19 1 Terminal Connector Kit 3 Contacts (Includes 1 ea #19, #20, #21; 2 ea #22) 64770-000-01 $10.00
20 1 Terminal Bracket Kit (Includes 1 ea #19, #20, #21, #22) 64770-000-01 $10.00
21 1 Flexible Wire Kit 4" (10 cm) long; 22 Gauge (Includes 1 ea #19, #20, #21, #22) 64770-000-01 $10.00
22 2 Pop Rivet Kit No. 423BS (Includes 1 ea #19, #20, #21; 2 ea #22) 64770-000-01 $10.00
23 1 Coil Spring Kit (Includes 1 ea  #3, #15, #23, #27; 2 ea #28) 64771-000-01 $16.00
24 1 Rubber Grommet (Not Shown) 201424-000-05 $7.00
25 5 Screw 6-32 x 1⁄4" (6 mm) Round Head (10 ea x 3 different screws) 64776-000-01 $10.00
26 1 Switch Normally Closed. Momentary Contract (For model 2005) 201456-000-01 $29.00

(Not Shown in Exploded View)
27 1 Retainer Kit (Includes 1 ea  #3, #15, #23, #27; 2 ea #28) 64771-000-01 $16.00
28 2 Set Screw Kit 4-40 x 3⁄16" (5 mm) (Includes 1 ea  #3, #15, #23, #27; 2 ea #28) 64771-000-01 $16.00
29 2 Screw 6-32 x 1⁄4" (10 mm) Round Head (Old # 201440-000-10) 201953-000-10 $8.00
30 2 Screw 8-32 x 1⁄4" (6 mm) Round Head 204125-000-10 $8.00
31 1 Lubriplate Aero Grease Tubes 64754-000-01 $12.00

Note: Lubriplate Aero grease is the “only” lubricant that should be used.

Item Qty /Lock Description Finish Part Number List Prices (USD)

Simplex 
2000 Series

See inside front cover for
How to Order instructions




